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J INORG BIOCHEM 0162-0134 10277 3.274 3.452 0.732 205 7.7 0.01305 0.708

JOURNAL OF LIGHTWAVE 

TECHNOLOGY
J LIGHTWAVE TECHNOL 0733-8724 15562 2.862 2.627 0.647 496 7.1 0.03583 0.876

JOURNAL OF MAGNETISM AND 

MAGNETIC MATERIALS
J MAGN MAGN MATER 0304-8853 23573 2.002 1.892 0.391 705 8.7 0.03097 0.504



JOURNAL OF MOLECULAR CATALYSIS 

A-CHEMICAL
J MOL CATAL A-CHEM 1381-1169 18369 3.679 3.356 0.616 354 7.6 0.01845 0.688

JOURNAL OF MOLECULAR CATALYSIS 

B-ENZYMATIC 
J MOL CATAL B-ENZYM 1381-1177 5250 2.745 2.786 0.566 267 5.0 0.00917 0.566

JOURNAL OF NUCLEAR MATERIALS J NUCL MATER 0022-3115 20784 2.016 2.090 0.435 1169 8.8 0.03225 0.563

JOURNAL OF ORGANOMETALLIC 

CHEMISTRY
J ORGANOMET CHEM 0022-328X 22549 2.302 2.109 0.494 468 >10.0 0.01742 0.414

JOURNAL OF PHYSICS-CONDENSED 

MATTER 
J PHYS-CONDENS MAT 0953-8984 38934 2.223 2.335 0.587 1052 7.4 0.10569 0.962

JOURNAL OF POWER ELECTRONICS J POWER ELECTRON 1598-2092 430 0.746 0.749 0.126 111 3.3 0.00117 0.150

JOURNAL OF SUPERCONDUCTIVITY 

AND NOVEL MAGNETISM

J SUPERCOND NOV 

MAGN
1557-1939 1571 0.930 0.854 0.215 585 2.8 0.00438 0.204

JOURNAL OF VOLCANOLOGY AND 

GEOTHERMAL RESEARCH

J VOLCANOL GEOTH 

RES
0377-0273 10716 2.515 2.664 2.059 256 9.1 0.01947 0.999

LIQUID CRYSTALS LIQ CRYST 0267-8292 4259 2.349 1.881 0.426 190 9.0 0.00407 0.304

MACROMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY AND 

PHYSICS
MACROMOL CHEM PHYS 1022-1352 10081 2.451 2.483 0.682 289 9.9 0.01188 0.563

MACROMOLECULAR RAPID 

COMMUNICATIONS

MACROMOL RAPID 

COMM
1022-1336 12628 4.608 4.486 1.163 233 6.3 0.02266 1.061

MACROMOLECULES MACROMOLECULES 0024-9297 101162 5.927 5.531 1.020 1049 8.8 0.12282 1.177

MATERIALS CHEMISTRY AND 

PHYSICS
MATER CHEM PHYS 0254-0584 19530 2.129 2.427 0.330 731 5.6 0.03821 0.544

MATERIALS RESEARCH-IBERO-

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF MATERIALS
MATER RES-IBERO-AM J 1516-1439 939 0.483 0.767 0.089 192 6.7 0.00153 0.183

MATHEMATICAL BIOSCIENCES AND 

ENGINEERING
MATH BIOSCI ENG 1547-1063 581 0.866 1.232 0.186 86 5.2 0.00216 0.491

MICROELECTRONIC ENGINEERING MICROELECTRON ENG 0167-9317 7371 1.338 1.382 0.293 557 5.4 0.01810 0.381

MICROPOROUS AND MESOPOROUS 

MATERIALS

MICROPOR MESOPOR 

MAT
1387-1811 16722 3.209 3.400 0.790 548 5.8 0.03095 0.744

MICROSCOPY AND MICROANALYSIS  MICROSC MICROANAL 1431-9276 2353 1.757 2.319 0.216 232 5.4 0.00787 0.868

NANO LETTERS  NANO LETT 1530-6984 103399 12.940 14.452 2.388 996 4.7 0.37513 4.973

NATURAL HAZARDS AND EARTH 

SYSTEM SCIENCES

NAT HAZARD EARTH 

SYS
1561-8633 3414 1.826 2.075 0.520 256 4.1 0.01160 0.619

NEURAL COMPUTING & 

APPLICATIONS
NEURAL COMPUT APPL 0941-0643 1375 1.763 1.502 0.177 486 2.9 0.00291 0.276

OPTICS AND LASER TECHNOLOGY OPT LASER ENG 0143-8166 3142 1.695 1.948 0.723 177 4.6 0.00731 0.461

OPTICS LETTERS  OPT LETT 0146-9592 50507 3.179 3.119 0.656 1618 6.7 0.12685 1.071

PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY CHEMICAL 

PHYSICS

PHYS CHEM CHEM 

PHYS
1463-9076 48984 4.198 4.023 0.949 2265 3.8 0.15469 1.180



PHYSICS LETTERS B PHYS LETT B 0370-2693 60958 6.019 4.156 2127 777 >10.0 0.11683 1550

PHYSICAL REVIEW D PHYS REV D 1550-7998 136294 4.864 4.046 1.594 3228 6.4 0.28121 1.127

PHYSICAL REVIEW E PHYS REV E 1539-3755 78897 2.326 2.302 0.548 2503 8.1 0.17934 0.887

PHYSICAL REVIEW LETTERS PHYS REV LETT 0031-9007 378568 7.728 7.411 2.143 3555 8.5 100.952 3.455

PLASMONICS PLASMONICS 1557-1955 1283 2.738 3.069 0.470 219 2.9 0.00434 0.816

POLYHEDRON POLYHEDRON 0277-5387 14311 2.047 2.068 0.506 804 7.1 0.01428 0.331

REACTION KINETICS MECHANISMS 

AND CATALYSIS
REACT KINET MECH CAT 1878-5190 435 0.983 1.049 0.192 130 2.7 0.00127 0.196

SCIENTIFIC REPORTS SCI REP-UK 2045-2322 7118 5.078 5.078 0.823 2484 1.4 0.03624 2.168

SIGNAL PROCESSING-IMAGE 

COMMUNICATION

SIGNAL PROCESS-

IMAGE
0923-5965 955 1.153 1.284 0.300 110 6.6 0.00243 0.458

SOFT MATTER SOFT MATTER 1744-683X 22408 4.151 4.429 0.990 1200 2.8 0.09237 1.282

SUPRAMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY SUPRAMOL CHEM 1061-0278 2175 2.132 1.892 0.340 106 7.0 0.00376 0.457

TECTONOPHYSICS TECTONOPHYSICS 0040-1951 21180 2.866 3.325 0.864 506 >10.0 0.03026 1.219

TETRAHEDRON LETTERS TETRAHEDRON LETT 0040-4039 73956 2.391 2.295 0.541 1675 >10.0 0.06959 0.472

THERMOCHIMICA ACTA THERMOCHIM ACTA 0040-6031 12842 2.105 2.185 0.372 433 >10.0 0.01297 0.515

Média 3.776 3.808



Nº de 

Ocorrências
 Journal Title Impact Factor

5 PHYSICAL REVIEW D  4.864

4 APPLIED SURFACE SCIENCE 2.538

4 JOURNAL OF HIGH ENERGY PHYSICS 6.220

4 PLASMONICS 2.738

3 APPLIED CATALYSIS A-GENERAL 3.674

3 COMPOSITE STRUCTURES 3.120

3 JOURNAL OF ORGANOMETALLIC CHEMISTRY 2.302

3 NATURAL HAZARDS AND EARTH SYSTEM SCIENCES 1.826

2 DISCRETE AND CONTINUOUS DYNAMICAL SYSTEMS-SERIES B  0.628

2 ELECTRONICS LETTERS 1.068

2 EUROPEAN PHYSICAL JOURNAL C 5.436

2 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF BIFURCATION AND CHAOS 1.017

2 JOURNAL OF ANALYTICAL AND APPLIED PYROLYSIS 3.070

2 JOURNAL OF CHEMICAL PHYSICS 3.122

2 JOURNAL OF CLEANER PRODUCTION 3.590

2 JOURNAL OF INORGANIC BIOCHEMISTRY 3.274

2 JOURNAL OF NUCLEAR MATERIALS 2.016

2 MICROSCOPY AND MICROANALYSIS 1.757

2 PHYSICAL REVIEW LETTERS 7.728

2 SIGNAL PROCESSING-IMAGE COMMUNICATION 1.153

1 ACM SIGPLAN NOTICES  0.621

1 ACTA BIOMATERIALIA 5.684

1 ADVANCED SYNTHESIS & CATALYSIS 5.542

1 AMERICAN JOURNAL OF PHYSICS 0.804

1 ATMOSPHERIC ENVIRONMENT 3.062

1 BIORESOURCES 1.549

1 CATALYSIS SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY  4.760

1 CEMENT & CONCRETE COMPOSITES 2.760

1 CHEMCATCHEM  5.044

1 CHEMICAL REVIEWS 45.661

1 COMPUTER SYSTEMS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 0.235

1 COMPUTERS & SECURITY 1.172

1 COMPUTERS & STRUCTURES 3.120

1 CRYSTENGCOMM 3.858

1 CURRENT APPLIED PHYSICS 2.026

1 DALTON TRANSACTIONS 4.097

1 DISCRETE AND CONTINUOUS DYNAMICAL SYSTEMS 0.923

1 EXPERIMENTAL TECHNIQUES 0.583

1 FUEL PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY 3.019

1 GEOPHYSICAL JOURNAL INTERNATIONAL 2.724

1 IEEE ANTENNAS AND WIRELESS PROPAGATION LETTERS  1.948

1 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 4.794

1 INORGANICA CHIMICA ACTA 2.041

1 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER  2.522

1 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF MODERN PHYSICS A 1.086

1 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PARALLEL PROGRAMMING 0.500

1 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS IN SPORT 0.845

Ocorrências e fator de impacto



1 JOURNAL OF APPLIED GEOPHYSICS 1.301

1 JOURNAL OF CHEMICAL AND ENGINEERING DATA 2.045

1 JOURNAL OF COORDINATION CHEMISTRY 2.224

1 JOURNAL OF DIFFERENCE EQUATIONS AND APPLICATIONS 0.861

1 JOURNAL OF DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY 1.686

1 JOURNAL OF LIGHTWAVE TECHNOLOGY 2.862

1 JOURNAL OF MAGNETISM AND MAGNETIC MATERIALS 2.002

1 JOURNAL OF MOLECULAR CATALYSIS B-ENZYMATIC 2.745

1 JOURNAL OF NANOSCIENCE AND NANOTECHNOLOGY 1.339

1 JOURNAL OF PHYSICS-CONDENSED MATTER 2.223

1 JOURNAL OF POWER ELECTRONICS 0.746

1 JOURNAL OF SUPERCONDUCTIVITY AND NOVEL MAGNETISM 0.930

1 JOURNAL OF VOLCANOLOGY AND GEOTHERMAL RESEARCH 2.515

1 MACROMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY AND PHYSICS 2.451

1 MACROMOLECULAR RAPID COMMUNICATIONS 4.608

1 MACROMOLECULES 5.927

1 MATERIALS CHEMISTRY AND PHYSICS 2.129

1 MATERIALS RESEARCH-IBERO-AMERICAN JOURNAL OF MATERIALS 0.483

1 MATHEMATICAL BIOSCIENCES AND ENGINEERING 0.866

1 MICROELECTRONIC ENGINEERING  1.338

1 MICROPOROUS AND MESOPOROUS MATERIALS 3.209

1 NANO LETTERS 12.940

1 NEURAL COMPUTING & APPLICATIONS 1.763

1 OPTICS AND LASER TECHNOLOGY 1.695

1 OPTICS LETTERS 3.179

1 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY CHEMICAL PHYSICS 4.198

1 PHYSICAL REVIEW E 2.326

1 PHYSICS LETTERS B  6.019

1 POLYHEDRON 2.047

1 SCIENTIFIC REPORTS 5.078

1 SOFT MATTER  4.151

1 SUPRAMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY 2.132

1 TECTONOPHYSICS 2.866

1 TETRAHEDRON LETTERS 2.391

1 THERMOCHIMICA ACTA 2.105
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Nº de Ocorrências  Journal Title Impact Factor

1 CHEMICAL REVIEWS 45.661

1 NANO LETTERS 12.940

2 PHYSICAL REVIEW LETTERS 7.728

4 JOURNAL OF HIGH ENERGY PHYSICS 6.220

1 PHYSICS LETTERS B  6.019

1 MACROMOLECULES 5.927

1 ACTA BIOMATERIALIA 5.684

1 ADVANCED SYNTHESIS & CATALYSIS 5.542

2 EUROPEAN PHYSICAL JOURNAL C 5.436

1 SCIENTIFIC REPORTS 5.078

1 CHEMCATCHEM  5.044

5 PHYSICAL REVIEW D  4.864

1 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 4.794

1 CATALYSIS SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY  4.760

1 MACROMOLECULAR RAPID COMMUNICATIONS 4.608

1 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY CHEMICAL PHYSICS 4.198

1 SOFT MATTER  4.151

1 DALTON TRANSACTIONS 4.097

1 CRYSTENGCOMM 3.858

3 APPLIED CATALYSIS A-GENERAL 3.674

2 JOURNAL OF CLEANER PRODUCTION 3.590

2 JOURNAL OF INORGANIC BIOCHEMISTRY 3.274

1 MICROPOROUS AND MESOPOROUS MATERIALS 3.209

1 OPTICS LETTERS 3.179

2 JOURNAL OF CHEMICAL PHYSICS 3.122

3 COMPOSITE STRUCTURES 3.120

1 COMPUTERS & STRUCTURES 3.120

2 JOURNAL OF ANALYTICAL AND APPLIED PYROLYSIS 3.070

1 ATMOSPHERIC ENVIRONMENT 3.062

1 FUEL PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY 3.019

1 TECTONOPHYSICS 2.866

1 JOURNAL OF LIGHTWAVE TECHNOLOGY 2.862

1 CEMENT & CONCRETE COMPOSITES 2.760

1 JOURNAL OF MOLECULAR CATALYSIS B-ENZYMATIC 2.745

4 PLASMONICS 2.738

1 GEOPHYSICAL JOURNAL INTERNATIONAL 2.724

4 APPLIED SURFACE SCIENCE 2.538

1 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER  2.522

1 JOURNAL OF VOLCANOLOGY AND GEOTHERMAL RESEARCH 2.515

1 MACROMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY AND PHYSICS 2.451

1 TETRAHEDRON LETTERS 2.391

1 PHYSICAL REVIEW E 2.326

3 JOURNAL OF ORGANOMETALLIC CHEMISTRY 2.302

1 JOURNAL OF COORDINATION CHEMISTRY 2.224

1 JOURNAL OF PHYSICS-CONDENSED MATTER 2.223

1 SUPRAMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY 2.132

1 MATERIALS CHEMISTRY AND PHYSICS 2.129

1 THERMOCHIMICA ACTA 2.105

Fator de impacto e ocorrências



1 POLYHEDRON 2.047

1 JOURNAL OF CHEMICAL AND ENGINEERING DATA 2.045

1 INORGANICA CHIMICA ACTA 2.041

1 CURRENT APPLIED PHYSICS 2.026

2 JOURNAL OF NUCLEAR MATERIALS 2.016

1 JOURNAL OF MAGNETISM AND MAGNETIC MATERIALS 2.002

1 IEEE ANTENNAS AND WIRELESS PROPAGATION LETTERS  1.948

3 NATURAL HAZARDS AND EARTH SYSTEM SCIENCES 1.826

1 NEURAL COMPUTING & APPLICATIONS 1.763

2 MICROSCOPY AND MICROANALYSIS 1.757

1 OPTICS AND LASER TECHNOLOGY 1.695

1 JOURNAL OF DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY 1.686

1 BIORESOURCES 1.549

1 JOURNAL OF NANOSCIENCE AND NANOTECHNOLOGY 1.339

1 MICROELECTRONIC ENGINEERING  1.338

1 JOURNAL OF APPLIED GEOPHYSICS 1.301

1 COMPUTERS & SECURITY 1.172

2 SIGNAL PROCESSING-IMAGE COMMUNICATION 1.153

1 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF MODERN PHYSICS A 1.086

2 ELECTRONICS LETTERS 1.068

2 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF BIFURCATION AND CHAOS 1.017

1 JOURNAL OF SUPERCONDUCTIVITY AND NOVEL MAGNETISM 0.930

1 DISCRETE AND CONTINUOUS DYNAMICAL SYSTEMS 0.923

1 MATHEMATICAL BIOSCIENCES AND ENGINEERING 0.866

1 JOURNAL OF DIFFERENCE EQUATIONS AND APPLICATIONS 0.861

1
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS IN 

SPORT
0.845

1 AMERICAN JOURNAL OF PHYSICS 0.804

1 JOURNAL OF POWER ELECTRONICS 0.746

2 DISCRETE AND CONTINUOUS DYNAMICAL SYSTEMS-SERIES B  0.628

1 ACM SIGPLAN NOTICES  0.621

1 EXPERIMENTAL TECHNIQUES 0.583

1 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PARALLEL PROGRAMMING 0.500

1
MATERIALS RESEARCH-IBERO-AMERICAN JOURNAL OF 

MATERIALS
0.483

1 COMPUTER SYSTEMS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 0.235


